Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

23.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

Marka

Philips

Philips

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

124,95

208,95

267,75

326,55

924,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD



